NCHA
NRR CAT NG

SUPER STAKES

Wednesday March 19 thru Sunday April 15

NCHA

.~ NATIONAL CIRCUIT Za

CHAMPIONSHIP

Current as of 4/3/2025

The schedule is subject to change

Wed Mar 19 8:00 AM (John Justin)

Thu Mar 20 8:00 AM (John Justin) 5/6 Open - Int. Open 1st Go

Fri Mar 21 8:00 AM (John Justin) 4yo Open - Int. Open 1st Go

5/6 Open - Int. Open 1st Go  Sun Apr 6 8:30 AM (Watt Arena)

NCC - 35k Non-Pro 1st Go
NCC - Junior Youth Finals
NCC - Senior Youth Finals

Sat Mar 22 8:00 AM (John Justin) 4yo Open - Int. Open 1st Go

Sun Mar 23 8:00 AM (John Justin) 4yo Open - Int. Open 1st Go
5/6 Ltd. Open 1st Go

4yo Ltd. Open 1st Go

Mon Apr 7 8:00 AM (John Justin)

5/6 Int. Amateur Finals
4yo Int. Amateur Finals
5/6 Ltd. Amateur Finals

4yo Ltd. Amateur Finals

Mon Mar 24 8:00 AM (John Justin) 4yo Ltd. Open 1st Go

5/6 Open 2nd Go

Mon Apr 7 8:30 AM (Watt Arena)

NCC - 25k Novice 1st Go
NCC - 2k Rider any Horse 1st Go

Tue Mar 25 8:00 AM (John Justin) 5/6 Open 2nd Go

4yo Open 2nd Go

Wed Mar 26 8:00 AM (John Justin) 4yo Open 2nd Go

Thu Mar 27 8:00 AM (John Justin) 4yo Open Semi Finals

5/6 Open Semi Finals

Fri Mar 28 10:00 AM (John Justin) 5/6 Ltd. Open Finals
4yo Ltd. Open Finals
5/6 Open Finals

4yo Open Finals

Tue Apr 8 8:00 AM (John Justin)

4yo Amateur Finals

5/6 Amateur Finals

5/6 Ltd. Non-Pro 1st Go
4yo Ltd. Non-Pro 1st Go

Tue Apr 8 8:30 AM (Watt Arena)

NCC - Open 1st Go

NCC - 2k Rider any Horse Finals
NCC - 35k Non-Pro Finals

NCC - 25k Novice Finals

Wed Apr 9 8:00 AM (John Justin)

5/6 Non-Pro - Int. Non-Pro 1st Go

Sat Mar 29 8:00 AM (John Justin) 5/6 Int. Open Finals
4yo Int. Open Finals

5/6 Amateur - Int. Amt - Ltd. Amt 1st Gc

Wed Apr 9 8:30 AM (Watt Arena)

NCC - 25k Novice Non-Pro 1st Go
NCC - NonPro 1st Go

Thu Apr 10 8:00 AM (John Justin)

4yo Non-Pro - Int. Non-Pro 1st Go

Sun Mar 30 8:00 AM (John Justin) 5/6 Amateur - Int. Amt - Ltd. Amt 1st Gc

Mon Mar 31 8:00 AM (John Justin) 5/6 Amateur - Int. Amt - Ltd. Amt 1st Gc

Thu Apr 10 8:30 AM (Watt Arena)

NCC - Unlimited Amateur 1st Go
NCC - 5k Novice Non-Pro 1st Go

Tue Apr 1 8:00 AM (John Justin)  5/6 Amateur - Int. Amt - Ltd. Amt 1st Gc

Wed Apr 2 8:00 AM (John Justin) 5/6 Amateur - Int. Amt - Ltd. Amt 1st Gc
4yo Amateur - Int. Amt - Ltd. Amt 1sf

Go
Thu Apr 3 8:00 AM (John Justin) 4yo Amateur - Int. Amt - Ltd. Amt 1sf
Go
Fri Apr 4 8:00 AM (John Justin) 4yo Amateur - Int. Amt - Ltd. Amt 1sf
Go

Fri Apr 4 8:30 AM (Watt Arena) NCC - 50k Amateur 1st Go

NCC - 5k Novice 1st Go

Sat Apr 5 8:00 AM (John Justin) 5/6 Int. Amateur Semi Finals

4yo Amateur Semi Finals

Sat Apr 5 8:30 AM (Watt Arena) NCC - Junior Youth 1st Go
NCC - Senior Youth 1st Go
NCC - 50k Amateur Finals

NCC - 5k Novice Finals

Sun Apr 6 8:00 AM (John Justin) 5/6 Amateur Semi Finals

4yo Int. Amateur Semi Finals

Fri Apr 11 8:00 AM (John Justin)

4yo Non-Pro - Int. Non-Pro 1st Go
5/6 Non-Pro 2nd Go

Fri Apr 11 8:30 AM (Watt Arena)

NCC - 5k Novice Non-Pro Finals
NCC - Unlimited Amateur Finals
NCC - 25k Novice Non-Pro Finals
NCC - 15k Amateur 1st Go

Sat Apr 12 8:00 AM (John Justin)

4yo Non-Pro 2nd Go

Sat Apr 12 8:30 AM (Watt Arena)

NCC - 15k Amateur Finals
NCC - Open Finals
NCC - NonPro Finals

Sun Apr 13 10:00 AM (John Justin)

5/6 Ltd. Non-Pro Finals
4yo Int. Non-Pro Finals
5/6 Int. Non-Pro Finals

Mon Apr 14 8:00 AM (John Justin)

5/6 Non-Pro Finals

4yo Non-Pro Finals



